Kite Teaser Reel

BILL OF MATERIALS

ITEM| PART NO. DESCRIPTION [*1a4
1 1819472 | ASY HDW CLAMP BLOCK (FIN) 2
2 9040250 | HDW BOLT 1/4-20 X 2 HEX HEAD 4
3 9950357 | LOCKWASHER-SPLIT 1/4 (S/5) 4
4 9250240 | HDW PIN DOWEL 3/8 X 3/8 1
5 1860004 | ASY MOUNT KITE REEL (FIN) 1
6 1821482 | HSG CLUTCH PRR 1
7 9280581 HDW SCR 3/8 16X1 FLT HD SOCKET 1
8 9010070 | HDW BEARING BRASS 1
9 1800757 | ASY SHAFT DRIVE PRR 1
10 | 0467694 | HDW RATCHET BRAKE FACE 1
1 1264670 | ASY CLUTCH PAD SM HOLE 1
12 | 1800756 | ASY REEL SHAFT PRR 1
13 | 9010010 | HDW BEARING SHORT NYLINER 5/8" 1
14 | 1821497 | HSG COVER CLUTCH HSG PRR 1
15 | 9100160 | DOG RATCHET 1
16 | 9400070 | HDW SPRING DOG 1
17 | 9370220 | HDW SCR #10-1 1/4 FH TYPE A SS 4
18 | 3397915 | REEL, HS, TEASER 1
19 | 3393412 | SCREW SET 5/16-18X1 55 HDP 1
20 | 9010310 | HDW WASHER, THRUST 2
21 | 8010280 | HDW BEARING, THRUST 1
22 | 9430130 | HDW WAS 3/8 IN SPLIT LOCK SS 1
23 | 0802000 | ASY HDW HANDLE CRANK UT/PRR 1
24 | 1815395 | ASY LINE DACRON 150' SPOOL 1
25 | 0608018 | HDW RUBBER BAND 3 1/2° #19 1
26 | 9100620 | HDW SNAP SWIVEL 4/0-37 MARLIN 1



sleesch
     Kite Teaser Reel




